2014 KLP -V runda
Krasnystaw, 19-10-2014

Konkurencja 16
2014-10-19 - 12:10

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja

StAWACKI Wojciech
TERLECKI Michat
PYLAK Hubert
KULIK Kacper
STASZCZAK Antoni
PYLAK Mateusz
CYBUL Barttomiej
WOS Mateusz
PRZYTULA Maciej
WOLANIN Wiktor
NIZIO Wojciech
KLYZ Oskar
SOLAK Jakub
NIZIO Tadeusz
SWIERZAK Marcel

Rok ur.

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Wodnik Krasnystaw
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Trojka Putawy
Sparta Bitgoraj
Wodnik Krasnystaw
Skalar Lubartow
Lider Chetm

Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj
Sparta Bitgoraj

Czas

37.84
43.31
44.41
46.57
50.15
50.57
51.09
53.51
56.49
56.80
1:02.35
1:02.74
1:04.09
1:07.59
1:10.74

Pkt.

213
142
131
114
91
89
86
75

63
47
46

37
32

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931

Registered to Lubelski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki
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